
Plastic FittingsA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108270

Clear PVC Tubing

Tubing sold only in lengths shown below.

Clear Braided PVC Tubing

Clear PVC Tubing is designed to be used
with standard shank fittings.

Tubing sold only in lengths shown below.

• Temperature range: 14°F to 149°F
• Recommended working pressure is at 72°F
• Shipped in bundles wrapped with PVC film

• Produced from FDA materials, but not FDA approved
• Recommended working pressure is at 72°F
• High grade tensile strength polyester yarn reinforcement
• Temperature range: 27°F to 150°F
• 1¼" and 1½" is shipped coiled, other sizes shipped spooled.

• Temperature range: 14°F to 149°F
• For various machine tools and transportation of chemicals
• Shipped in bundles wrapped with PVC film

• Produced from FDA materials, but not FDA approved.
• For non-critical hospital use such as suction and draining.
• Recommended working pressure is at 72°F
• Maximum temperature: 135°F
• Individually boxed

Imported

x

x

x
x

x
x

x

---
50
---
---
35
---
35
50
---
35
30
---
15

---
1/4"

---
---

3/8"
---

1/2"
1/2"

---
3/4"

1"
---

1-1/2"

---
3/8"
---
---
1/2"
---
5/8"
3/4"
---
1"
1-1/4"
---
2"

---
100
---
---

100
---

100
100
---

100
100
---
50

Length Part #

---
ICL0406
---
---
ICL0608
---
ICL0810
ICL0812
---
ICL1216
ICL1620
---
ICL2432

---
$14.25

---
---

18.60
---

24.00
50.60

---
71.85
91.50

---
155.00

Price
p/length

Working
Pressure

Size
I.D.  x  O.D.

Domestic

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

55
55
60
50
45
55
30
50
40
40
35
40
35

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50

3/16"
1/4"
1/4"

5/16"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
7/16"
1/2"
5/8"
5/8"
3/4"
7/8"
1"
1-1/4"
1-3/4"
2"

Length Part #

CL0305
CL0406
CL0408
CL0507
CL0608
CL0610
CL0810
CL0812
CL1014
CL1216
CL1620
CL2028
CL2432

$39.50
44.50
95.00
51.50
64.00

120.00
92.00

155.00
185.00
210.00
300.00
820.00
505.00

Price
p/length

Working
Pressure

Size
I.D.  x  O.D.

Domestic
Price

p/length
---

$106.60
---

138.70
225.00

---
346.65
366.25

---
---

---
1/4"

---
3/8"
1/2"

---
3/4"

1"
---
---

Working
Pressure

---
142
---

114
100
---
71
71
---
---

x

x
x

x
x

---
1/2" 
---
5/8"
3/4" 
---
1-1/16"
1-5/16"
---
---

---
300
---

300
300
---

300
200
---
---

Length Part #

---
IBR0446
---
IBR0609
IBR0812
---
IBR1218
IBR1621
---
---

Imported
Size

  I.D.  x  O.D.
250 
250 
250 
225 
200 
200 
150 
125 
100 
100

Working
Pressure

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
100
100

Length Part #

$177.00
225.00
245.00
275.00
400.00
490.00
700.00
605.00
490.00
590.00

Price
p/length

3/8"
7/16"
17/32"
5/8"
3/4"
7/8"
1-1/16"
1-5/16"
1-11/16"
1-15/16"

3/16"
1/4"

5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

Size 
  I.D.  x  O.D.

BR0306
BR0446
BR0553
BR0609
BR0812
BR1014
BR1218
BR1621
BR2027
BR2431

pages268-278.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:12 AM270


