Clear PVC Tubing



Clear PVC Tubing is designed to be used with standard shank fittings.

Tubing sold only in lengths shown below.

Domestic

Size Length Part # Price p/length Working Pressure 3/16" x 5/16" 100 CL0305 \$39.50 55 1/4" x 3/8" 100 CL0406 44.50 55 1/4" x 1/2" 100 CL0408 95.00 60 5/16" x 7/16" 100 CL0507 51.50 50 3/8" x 1/2" 100 CL0608 64.00 45 3/8" x 5/8" 100 CL0610 120.00 55 1/2" x 5/8" 100 CL0810 92.00 30 1/2" x 7/8" 100 CL0812 155.00 50 5/8" x 7/8" 100 CL1014 185.00 40 3/4" x 1" 100 CL1216 210.00 40 1" x 1-1/4" 100 CL1620 300.00 35 1-1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 CL2028 820.00 40 1-1/2" x 2" 50 CL2432 505.00 35					
1/4" x 3/8" 100 CL0406 44.50 55 1/4" x 1/2" 100 CL0408 95.00 60 5/16" x 7/16" 100 CL0507 51.50 50 3/8" x 1/2" 100 CL0608 64.00 45 3/8" x 5/8" 100 CL0610 120.00 55 1/2" x 5/8" 100 CL0810 92.00 30 1/2" x 3/4" 100 CL0812 155.00 50 5/8" x 7/8" 100 CL1014 185.00 40 3/4" x 1" 100 CL1216 210.00 40 1" x 1-1/4" 100 CL1620 300.00 35 1-1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 CL2028 820.00 40		Length	Part #	1	
1/4" x 1/2" 100 CL0408 95.00 60 5/16" x 7/16" 100 CL0507 51.50 50 3/8" x 1/2" 100 CL0608 64.00 45 3/8" x 5/8" 100 CL0610 120.00 55 1/2" x 5/8" 100 CL0810 92.00 30 1/2" x 3/4" 100 CL0812 155.00 50 5/8" x 7/8" 100 CL1014 185.00 40 3/4" x 1" 100 CL1216 210.00 40 1" x 1-1/4" 100 CL1620 300.00 35 1-1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 CL2028 820.00 40	3/16" x 5/16"	100	CL0305	\$39.50	55
5/16" x 7/16" 100 CL0507 51.50 50 3/8" x 1/2" 100 CL0608 64.00 45 3/8" x 5/8" 100 CL0610 120.00 55 1/2" x 5/8" 100 CL0810 92.00 30 1/2" x 3/4" 100 CL0812 155.00 50 5/8" x 7/8" 100 CL1014 185.00 40 3/4" x 1" 100 CL1216 210.00 40 1" x 1-1/4" 100 CL1620 300.00 35 1-1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 CL2028 820.00 40	1/4" x 3/8"	100	CL0406	44.50	55
3/8" x 1/2" 100 CL0608 64.00 45 3/8" x 5/8" 100 CL0610 120.00 55 1/2" x 5/8" 100 CL0810 92.00 30 1/2" x 3/4" 100 CL0812 155.00 50 5/8" x 7/8" 100 CL1014 185.00 40 3/4" x 1" 100 CL1216 210.00 40 1" x 1-1/4" 100 CL1620 300.00 35 1-1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 CL2028 820.00 40	1/4" x 1/2"	100	CL0408	95.00	60
3/8" x 5/8" 100 CL0610 120.00 55 1/2" x 5/8" 100 CL0810 92.00 30 1/2" x 3/4" 100 CL0812 155.00 50 5/8" x 7/8" 100 CL1014 185.00 40 3/4" x 1" 100 CL1216 210.00 40 1" x 1-1/4" 100 CL1620 300.00 35 1-1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 CL2028 820.00 40	5/16" x 7/16"	100	CL0507	51.50	50
1/2" x 5/8" 100 CL0810 92.00 30 1/2" x 3/4" 100 CL0812 155.00 50 5/8" x 7/8" 100 CL1014 185.00 40 3/4" x 1" 100 CL1216 210.00 40 1" x 1-1/4" 100 CL1620 300.00 35 1-1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 CL2028 820.00 40	3/8" x 1/2"	100	CL0608	64.00	45
1/2" x 3/4" 100 CL0812 155.00 50 5/8" x 7/8" 100 CL1014 185.00 40 3/4" x 1" 100 CL1216 210.00 40 1" x 1-1/4" 100 CL1620 300.00 35 1-1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 CL2028 820.00 40	3/8" x 5/8"	100	CL0610	120.00	55
5/8" x 7/8" 100 CL1014 185.00 40 3/4" x 1" 100 CL1216 210.00 40 1" x 1-1/4" 100 CL1620 300.00 35 1-1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 CL2028 820.00 40	1/2" x 5/8"	100	CL0810	92.00	30
3/4" x 1" 100 CL1216 210.00 40 1" x 1-1/4" 100 CL1620 300.00 35 1-1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 CL2028 820.00 40	1/2" x 3/4"	100	CL0812	155.00	50
1" x 1-1/4" 100 <i>CL1620</i> 300.00 35 1-1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 <i>CL2028</i> 820.00 40	5/8" x 7/8"	100	CL1014	185.00	40
1-1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 <i>CL2028</i> 820.00 40	3/4" x 1"	100	CL1216	210.00	40
	1" x 1-1/4"	100	CL1620	300.00	35
1-1/2" x 2" 50 CL2432 505.00 35	1-1/4" x 1-3/4"	100	CL2028	820.00	40
	1-1/2" x 2"	50	CL2432	505.00	35

Imported

Size I.D. x O.D.	Length	Part #	Price p/length	Working Pressure
1/4" x 3/8"	100	ICL0406	\$14.25	50
3/8" x 1/2"	100	ICL0608	18.60	35
1/2" x 5/8"	100	ICL0810	24.00	35
1/2" x 3/4"	100	ICL0812	50.60	50
3/4" x 1"	100	ICL1216	71.85	35
1" x 1-1/4"	100	ICL1620	91.50	30
1-1/2" x 2"	50	ICL2432	155.00	15

Produced from FDA materials, but not FDA approved.

- For non-critical hospital use such as suction and draining.
- Recommended working pressure is at 72°F
- Maximum temperature: 135°F
- Individually boxed

- Temperature range: 14°F to 149°F
- Recommended working pressure is at 72°F
- Shipped in bundles wrapped with PVC film

Clear Braided PVC Tubing



Tubing sold only in lengths shown below.

Domestic

Size I.D. x O.D.	Length	Part #	Price p/length	Working Pressure
3/16" x 3/8"	300	BR0306	\$177.00	250
1/4" x 7/16"	300	BR0446	225.00	250
5/16" x 17/32"	300	BR0553	245.00	250
3/8" x 5/8"	300	BR0609	275.00	225
1/2" x 3/4"	300	BR0812	400.00	200
5/8" x 7/8"	300	BR1014	490.00	200
3/4" x 1-1/16"	300	BR1218	700.00	150
1" x 1-5/16"	200	BR1621	605.00	125
1-1/4" x 1-11/16"	100	BR2027	490.00	100
1-1/2" x 1-15/16"	100	BR2431	590.00	100

- Produced from FDA materials, but not FDA approved
- Recommended working pressure is at 72°F
- High grade tensile strength polyester yarn reinforcement
- Temperature range: 27°F to 150°F
- 1¼" and 1½" is shipped coiled, other sizes shipped spooled.

Imported

imported				
Size I.D. x O.D.	Length	Part #	Price p/length	Working Pressure
1/4" x 1/2" 3/8" x 5/8" 1/2" x 3/4" 3/4" x 1-1/16" 1" x 1-5/16"	300 300 300 300 300 300 200	IBR0446 IBR0609 IBR0812 IBR1218 IBR1621	\$106.60 138.70 225.00 346.65 366.25	142 114 100 71

- Temperature range: 14°F to 149°F
- For various machine tools and transportation of chemicals
- Shipped in bundles wrapped with PVC film

270 DPL108

We Ship